FOOD MENU



ALL DAY BRUNCH
HEALTHY BRUNCH BOWL

Granola and Fruit Yogurt

Plain yogurt topped with fresh fruit, granola,
chia seed, grated coconut and a drizzling
maple syrup on the top

Strawberry Banana Smoothie
Smooth strawberry and banana, topped with
fresh fruit, Muesli and chia seed

HEALTHY BRUNCH SALAD
House Healthy Salad @&

Avocado, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion,
fresh coriander, toasted walnut, feta cheese,
crisp bacon, avocado balsamic dressing and
topped with egg sunny side up

Quinoa Salad
organic green lettuce, quinoa, poached pumpkin,

avocado, strawberry, jalapeno, black olive,
parsley, mint and honey lime vinaigrette

EGGS ANY STYLE

Egg Benedict &

Sourdough, spinach, ham, poached egg,
hollandaise gratin sauce served with
dressed rocket and grilled tomato

85K

85K

90K

90K

90K

© Chef Recommended

v Vegetarian

Guacamole Egg Toastie 80K
Open sourdough, smashed avocado, tomato,

poached egg, feta cheese and served with

dressed rocket

Egg Cheese Croissant Sandwich 80K

Lettuce, boiled egg, mozzarella cheese,
avocado and cherry tomato

Bacon 85K | Smoked Ham 85K |
Smoked Salmon 90K

Scrambled Cheese Quesadillas 80K

Topped with sour cream,
pico de gallo and will rucola

Bacon 85K | Smoked Ham 85K |
Smoked Salmon 90K

Salmon Sourdough @& Q0K

Open sourdough bread, smoked salmon,
sour cream, lettuce, tomato served with
dressed rocket and sautéed mushrooms

\J Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

ALL DAY BRUNCH



APPETIZER Chili Cheese Fries @& 65K

Spicy fries mixed with red chili, cajun spice,

BRUSCHETTAV parsley and feta cheese

Toasted baguette slice served with selected toppings: y .

Fresh tomato, basil, olive oil and 65K gh'Ckeh!‘ kSTl;CI.pS d with salad and 80K

lla cheese rispy chicken finger, served with salad an

mozzare spicy mayo

Avocado, tomato, cucumber, 65K

cilantfo affd feta chesse Breaded Panko Prawns ¢ 85K
Fried crispy prawns, served with salad and

SPR|NG ROLL tartar sauce

SS;Le::ecﬁilfrsl:ignspy Roll, served with coriander Fried Calamari 85K

. Crispy squid tempura, served with salad and

Vegetables Spring Rollv 65K AL

Chicken Spring Roll 70K i 4

Crispy Shrimp Roll @ 75K Load Chips with Bacon 85K
Hand cut chips, cheese, bacon, dijon mayo,

CHEESY QUESADILLAS = sour cream and scallion

Selected fillings, served with fomato salsa and Club Nachos 90K

green salad Corn chips with melted cheese, chili corn carne,

Vegeto rian Quesadillas v 80K tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole and jalapeno

Mixed vegetables and cheese

Chicken Quesadillas 85K

Ground chicken, vegetables and cheese

Beef Quesadillas 90K

Ground beef, vegetables and cheese

PANKO, TEMPURA & CHIPS

French Fries 60K
Served with tomato ketchup
Potato Wedges 60K

Served with tomato ketchup topped with
grated cheese

© Chef Recommended vVegeTOinn \J Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

APPETIZER



SALAD

Caesar Salad
Baby romaine lettuce, garlic crouton, grated
parmesan cheese, poached egg and caesar dressing

+ add Chicken 90K + add Prawn 95K

Tomato and Bocconcini Cheese
Assorted tomato, bocconcini cheese,

wild rucola drizzling, basil oil and
balsamic reduction

Away Healthy Salad
Mixed green lettuce, avocado, pomelo, quinoa,
almond nut, cherry tomato and honey vinaigrette

Poached Prawn and Potato Salad

Baby romaine lettuce, poached prawn, boiled potato,
quail egg, cherry tomato, asparagus, cucumber and
mustard dill vinaigrette

Soft Shell Crab Salad €&

Crispy crab, mixed baby mesclun, avocado, cherry
tomato, capers crisp red pepper confit,
parmesan cheese and green goddess dressing

Warm Pink Rib Eye Salad

Seared rib eye, baby mesclun, red pepper confit,
pineapple, cucumber, cherry tomato, fresh coriander
and chili lime dressing

sOupP
Sweet Purple Potato Soupv

Served with mushroom tortellini, edamame,
paprika confit garlic crouton and crumbled
feta cheese

Chicken and Corn Chowder

Thick and creamy soup, poached chicken,
bacon, corn kernel, chive and garlic crouton

Prawn Bisque ¢

Served with buttered tiger prawn,
tomato confit, cream cheese, scallion and
herb baguette

85K

85K

85K

95K

95K

95K

65K

70K

75K

1 Chef Recommended

V Vegetarian

MAIN COURSE

Tortellini

Wild mushroom and purple potato tortellini,
lemon butter, feta cheese, pumpkin puree and
pesto vegetables

Chicken Parmigiana

Deep fried chicken breaded, with tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese, served with garden

salad and chip

Creamy Chicken Fricassee @&
Braised chicken breast, vegetables fricassee
cream sauce, mousseline purple potatoes and
sweet corn salad

BBQ Pork Spare Ribs
Asian style BBQ pork rib, served with
steamed rice and Asian salad

Red Snapper Fish Piccata @&
Pan seared fish with capers and herb lemon butter,
cajun spices potato chunk and wild rocket salad

Pan Roasted Tasmanian Salmon
Rosemary flavor green lentil, cucumber salad,
and lemongrass cream sauce

Crusted Herb Lamb Cutlet

Garlic Herb baby potatoes, balsamic glazed
vegetables and black pepper sauce

OUR STEAK GRILL
Sirloin

Rib Eye

Tenderloin €&

Choices Side Dish:
- Mixed vegetables or green salad
- Mashed potatoes or baked potato

Choices Sauce:

Red wine sauce | Black pepper sauce |
Mushroom cream sauce | Asian BBQ sauce |
Garlic Herb Butter Sauce

\J Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

SALAD, SOUP, MAIN COURSE & STEAK GRILL

95K

100K

135K

140K

145K

170K

180K

200K
210K
250K



Bali Spice Pizza
Spicy chicken, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese and basil

Chicken Satay Pizza
Peanut sauce, mozzarella cheese, marinated grilled
chicken, fried shallot & spring onion

Margherita Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
fresh tomato and slice basil

Teriyaki Pizza @&
Sliced beef teriyaki sauce, capsicums confit, onion,
tomato, spring onion, sesame seed and ginger crisp

Hawaiian Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, pineapple
and oregano

Napolitana Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, anchovies,
black olive and rosemary

Seafood Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mixed seafood,
chopped parsley

Salami & Chorizo Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, salami, chorizo,
capsicums, onion, Jalapeno, garlic oil and parsley

Quatro Stagioni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, prawn,
anchovies, ham, mushroom, salami and olive

Meat Lover Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, minced beef,
ham, capsicums and basil

PIZZA
SELECTION

80K

80K

80K

90K

85K

85K

90K

90K

90K

100K

© Chef Recommended

V Vegetarian

BURGER, SANDWICH & WRAPS

Hawaiian BBQ Chicken Wrap
BBQ grilled chicken slice, smoked ham,

pineapple, cheese, tomato and lettuce

Hawaiian Hot Dog
Beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, grilled pineapple,
jalapeno and teriyaki mayo

Smashed Avocado Chicken Burger @&
Avocado, grilled ground petty, cheese, tomato,
lettuce, fried egg and dijon mayo

Double Cheese Beef Burger
Lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, BBQ beef patty,
double cheese, fried egg and Dijon mayo

Bacon, Lettuce Tomato, Sandwich
Crispy bacon, Iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion,
dijon mayo, and sour dough bread

Ham Cheese Panini Sandwich
Smoked ham, cheese, tomato, spinach, lettuce,
dijon mayo and sour dough brea

Greek Tuna Sandwich @&

Shredded tuna grill, greek dressing, feta cheese,
red onion, cucumber, olive, tomato, lettuce and
whipped feta dip

Chicken Club Sandwich

Grilled chicken with lemon mayo, ham, egg,
cheese, avocado, tomato, lettuce and white toast

Beef Steak Sandwich

Grilled beef slice, Lettuce, tomato, grilled onion,
cheese, dijon mayo, tomato relish, and
sour dough bread

\J Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

PIZZA, BURGER, SANDWICH & WRAPS

90K

95K

110K

120K

85K

90K

95K

100K

120K




ASIAN TASTY & LOCAL FLAVORS
RICE BOWL SELECTIONS

Asian rice bowl, all served with fried wok vegetables
and green salad

Chicken Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Chicken Black Pepper
Beef Black Pepper
Chicken BBQ

Beef BBQ

Crispy Fish Sweet Sour
Crispy Chicken Sweet Sour

SOuP
Tom Yam Soup 7

Thai Style soup with seafood, lemongrass,
chili paste and mushroom

Sup Buntut @&
Indonesian style oxtail soup, served with sambal,
melinjo cracker and steamed rice

FRIED RICE

Yangzhou Fried Rice
Chinese style fried rice with char siu sauce,
pork ham, mixed vegetables, fried egg

+ add chicken 110K | + add seafood 110K
“Kampoeng” Fried Rice ©F

Balinese style fried rice with ebi, chicken satay lilit,
fried egg, pickles and prawn crackers

FRIED NOODLES

Chinese Fried Noodles

Chinese style fried noodles with green peas,
mixed vegetables

+ add chicken 110K | + add seafood 115K

Indonesian Fried Noodle
Traditional fried egg noodle with chicken satay,
shredded egg, pickles and prawn crackers

70K
75K
70K
75K
70K
75K
70K
70K

95K

110K

95K

100K

95K

100K

© Chef Recommended

MAINS
Sate Lilit Tuna

Traditional ground fish skewer with Balinese
raw sambal, steamed rice, long bean salad
and melinjo crackers

Sate Ayam
Chicken skewer with traditional peanut sauce
and steamed rice

Ayam Betuty &

Baked chicken with local spices in banana leaves
with steamed rice, long bean salad,

Balinese raw sambal, melinjo crackers

prawn crackers and pickles

Beef Rendang
Famous Sumatran slow cooked beef served with
steamed rice, melinjo crackers and pickles

PASTA SELECTION

CHOICES OF PASTA:
Fusilli | Spaghetti | Penne |
Linguine | Angel Hair

CHOICES OF SAUCE:
Spicy Aglio E Olio \

Garlic, olive oil, chili flakes, basil,
parmesan cheese

Napolitana
Tomato sauce, olive oil, fresh basil,
parmesan cheese

Vegetables Basil Pesfov
Mixed vegetables, basil pesto sauce,
parmesan cheese

Tomato Cream Sauce
Tomato sauce with cream, fresh baisil,
parmesan cheese

Wild Mushroom and Chicken Cream Sauce
Seared chicken, mushroom, tomato,

cream sauce, cheese

Creamy Carbonara
Pork bacon, beef chorizo, cream sauce,
fresh basil, cheese

Seafood Aglio Olio Peperoncino ~ E
Mixed seafood, garlic, olive oil, paprika,
chili flakes, cheese

Beef Bolognese
Beef ragout, tomato sauce, fresh basil,
parmesan cheese

V Vegetarian 7 Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

ASIAN TASTY & PASTA

95K

95K

115K

120K

80K

80K

80K

85K

95K

95K

100K

100K



THE KIDS CLUBS

Ice Cream (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry)
Two scoops ice cream with choices of
chocolate or strawberry sauce on the top

Pancakes
Braised strawberry, ice cream, cream on the top

Chicken Nugget

Served with fries and coleslaw

Fish Finger

Served with fries and coleslaw

Kids Pizza Margherita

Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Rockin’ Fried Rice
Served with chicken sausages and egg

Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Served with french fries

Meat Ball Pasta

Angel hair pasta, beef balls and tomato sauce

DESSERT

Ice Cream (Vanilla/Chocolate /Strawberry)
Two scoops ice cream with choices of chocolate
or strawberry sauce on the top

Tropical Fruit Platter
Assorted sliced fresh fruit

Banana Split

Sliced banana with vanilla, strawberry and
chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce,
maraschino cherry and crusted roast peanut

Chocolate Gateaux
Chocolate brownies and mousse,
strawberry coulis, tuile and served
with vanilla ice cream

Coconut Panna Cotta
Braised strawberry, honey comb,
strawberry ice cream

Dutch Apple Pie

Classic apple pie served with
whipped cream and vanilla ice cream

Lemon Cheese Cake
Baked lemon cheese cake and mango compote

35K

45K
60K
60K
60K
60K
70K

75K

40K

50K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

© Chef Recommended

Homemade Tiramisu &
Wiping cream and cocoa powder

Chocolate Lava

Melted chocolate with almond biscotti,
strawberry and vanilla ice cream

*please allow 15 minutes wait to ensure perfection

INDIAN FUSION

VEGETARIAN

Vegetables Samosa
Indian style samosa served with chutney

Aloo Tikkis
Indian potato croquette, served with
chutney and raita

Dal Curry Soup
Lentil and vegetables curry, served with bread,
chutney and cucumber salad

Basmati Rice

BIRYANI RICE

All served with chutney and cucumber salad
Vegetables Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Beef Biryani

Fish Biryani

CHICKEN
Tandoori Chicken Sandwich @&

Indian style chicken sandwich, served with
chutney and raita

Madrasi Chicken Aloo Curry

Indian style chicken and potato curry
served with bread, chutney and cucumber salad

Chicken Tikka Masala @&

Stew marinated chicken chunk, served with bread,
chutney and aloo gobi (potato cauliflower stir fry)

BEEF
Beef Tikka Wrap

Indian style chicken wrap served with
chutney and raita

Madrasi Beef Aloo Curry
Slow-cooked beef and potato curry served with
bread, chutney and cucumber salad

Beef Masala @
Stew marinated beef served with bread, chutney
and aloo gobi (potato cauliflower stir fry)

V Vegetarian

\’ Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

KIDS MENU, DESSERT, INDIAN MENU

60K

70K

65K
65K

75K

70K

115K
125K
135K
130K

90K

125K

135K

95K

135K

145K



