

**FOOD MENU** 

ALL DAY BRUNCH HEALTHY BRUNCH BOWL		Guacamole Egg Toastie  Open sourdough, smashed avocado, tomato, poached egg, feta cheese and served with	80K
Granola and Fruit Yogurt Plain yogurt topped with fresh fruit, granola, chia seed, grated coconut and a drizzling maple syrup on the top	85K	dressed rocket  Egg Cheese Croissant Sandwich  Lettuce, boiled egg, mozzarella cheese, avocado and cherry tomato	80K
Strawberry Banana Smoothie Smooth strawberry and banana, topped with fresh fruit, Muesli and chia seed	85K	Bacon 85K   Smoked Ham 85K   Smoked Salmon 90K	
HEALTHY BRUNCH SALAD		Scrambled Cheese Quesadillas Topped with sour cream,	80K
House Healthy Salad  Avocado, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion, fresh coriander, toasted walnut, feta cheese,	90K	pico de gallo and will rucola Bacon 85K   Smoked Ham 85K   Smoked Salmon 90K	
crisp bacon, avocado balsamic dressing and topped with egg sunny side up		Salmon Sourdough 👍	90K
Quinoa Salad organic green lettuce, quinoa, poached pumpkin, avocado, strawberry, jalapeno, black olive, parsley, mint and honey lime vinaigrette	90K	Open sourdough bread, smoked salmon, sour cream, lettuce, tomato served with dressed rocket and sautéed mushrooms	
EGGS ANY STYLE			







Spicy

Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

90K

Egg Benedict Sourdough, spinach, ham, poached egg, hollandaise gratin sauce served with

dressed rocket and grilled tomato

APPETIZER BRUSCHETTA		Chili Cheese Fries  Spicy fries mixed with red chili, cajun spice, parsley and feta cheese	65K
Toasted baguette slice served with selected toppings: Fresh tomato, basil, olive oil and mozzarella cheese	65K	Chicken Strips Crispy chicken finger, served with salad and spicy mayo	80K
Avocado, tomato, cucumber, cilantro and feta cheese  SPRING ROLL	65K	Breaded Panko Prawns Fried crispy prawns, served with salad and	85K
Selected Fried Crispy Roll, served with coriander sweet chili sauce  Vegetables Spring Roll	65K	Fried Calamari Crispy squid tempura, served with salad and tartar sauce	85K
Chicken Spring Roll Crispy Shrimp Roll CHEESY QUESADILLAS	70K 75K	Load Chips with Bacon Hand cut chips, cheese, bacon, dijon mayo, sour cream and scallion	85K
Selected fillings, served with tomato salsa and green salad		Club Nachos Corn chips with melted cheese, chili corn carne,	90K
Vegetarian Quesadillas V Mixed vegetables and cheese	80K	tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole and jalapeno	
Chicken Quesadillas Ground chicken, vegetables and cheese	85K		
Beef Quesadillas Ground beef, vegetables and cheese	90K		







60K

60K



PANKO, TEMPURA & CHIPS

Served with tomato ketchup topped with

French Fries

grated cheese

Potato Wedges

Served with tomato ketchup

		MAIN COURSE	
sine lettuce, garlic crouton, grated cheese, poached egg and caesar dressing	85K	Tortellini  Wild mushroom and purple potato tortellini, lemon butter, feta cheese, pumpkin puree and pesto vegetables	95K
and Bocconcini Cheese omato, bocconcini cheese, a drizzling, basil oil and	85K	Chicken Parmigiana Deep fried chicken breaded, with tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, served with garden salad and chip	100K
en lettuce, avocado, pomelo, quinoa,	85K	Creamy Chicken Fricassee  Braised chicken breast, vegetables fricassee cream sauce, mousseline purple potatoes and	135K
ine lettuce, poached prawn, boiled potato, cherry tomato, asparagus, cucumber and	95K	BBQ Pork Spare Ribs Asian style BBQ pork rib, served with steamed rice and Asian salad	140K
ell Crab Salad debb, mixed baby mesclun, avocado, cherry	95K	Red Snapper Fish Piccata  Pan seared fish with capers and herb lemon butter, cajun spices potato chunk and wild rocket salad	145K
parmesan cheese and green goddess dressing  Warm Pink Rib Eye Salad  Seared rib eye, baby mesclun, red pepper confit, pineapple, cucumber, cherry tomato, fresh coriander and chili lime dressing	95K	Pan Roasted Tasmanian Salmon Rosemary flavor green lentil, cucumber salad, and lemongrass cream sauce	170K
		Crusted Herb Lamb Cutlet Garlic Herb baby potatoes, balsamic glazed vegetables and black pepper sauce	180K
Purple Potato Soup V	65K	OUR STEAK GRILL	
th mushroom tortellini, edamame,		Sirloin	200K
		Rib Eye	210K
	70K	Tenderloin 👍	250K
		Choices Side Dish:	
Bisque 👍	75K	<ul> <li>Mixed vegetables or green salad</li> <li>Mashed potatoes or baked potato</li> </ul>	
Served with buttered tiger prawn, tomato confit, cream cheese, scallion and herb baguette		Choices Sauce:	
		Red wine sauce   Black pepper sauce   Mushroom cream sauce   Asian BBQ sauce   Garlic Herb Butter Sauce	
Fig. File File File File File File File File	Pink Rib Eye Salad be eye, baby mesclun, red pepper confit, e, cucumber, cherry tomato, fresh coriander time dressing  Purple Potato Soup The mushroom tortellini, edamame, onfit garlic crouton and crumbled see  In and Corn Chowder Creamy soup, poached chicken, ren kernel, chive and garlic crouton  Bisque The buttered tiger prawn, onfit, cream cheese, scallion and	Salad  aine lettuce, garlic crouton, grated cheese, poached egg and caesar dressing nicken 90K + add Prawn 95K  and Bocconcini Cheese omato, bocconcini cheese, a drizzling, basil oil and reduction  dealthy Salad en lettuce, avocado, pomelo, quinoa, of, cherry tomato and honey vinaigrette  d Prawn and Potato Salad aine lettuce, poached prawn, boiled potato, cherry tomato, asparagus, cucumber and ill vinaigrette  ell Crab Salad by mesclun, avocado, cherry apers crisp red pepper confit, cheese and green goddess dressing  Pink Rib Eye Salad po eye, baby mesclun, red pepper confit, cheese and green goddess dressing  Purple Potato Soup the mushroom tortellini, edamame, onfit garlic crouton and crumbled see and Corn Chowder creamy soup, poached chicken, and kernel, chive and garlic crouton  Bisque the salad and caesar dressing products and content to the salad product of the salad prod	Salad  dine lettuce, garlic crouton, grated cheese, poached egg and caesar dressing licken 90K



## PIZZA SELECTION

Bali Spice Pizza Spicy chicken, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and basil	80K
Chicken Satay Pizza Peanut sauce, mozzarella cheese, marinated grilled chicken, fried shallot & spring onion	80K
Margherita Pizza V Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato and slice basil	80K
Teriyaki Pizza Sliced beef teriyaki sauce, capsicums confit, onion, tomato, spring onion, sesame seed and ginger crisp	90K
Hawaiian Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, pineapple and oregano	85K
Napolitana Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, anchovies, black olive and rosemary	85K
Seafood Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mixed seafood, chopped parsley	90K
Salami & Chorizo Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, salami, chorizo, capsicums, onion, Jalapeno, garlic oil and parsley	90K
Quatro Stagioni Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, prawn, anchovies, ham, mushroom, salami and olive	90K
Meat Lover Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, minced beef, ham, capsicums and basil	100K

		/ -//-	_/
DIIDCED	SANDWICH	O VAID	ADC
DUKUEK.	SANDWICH	O VVIX	AFD

Hawaiian BBQ Chicken Wrap

BBQ grilled chicken slice, smoked ham,	
pineapple, cheese, tomato and lettuce	
Hawaiian Hot Dog	95K

90K

110K

85K

90K

95K

100K

120K

Hawaiian Hot Dog
Beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, grilled pineapple,
jalapeno and teriyaki mayo

Smashed Avocado Chicken Burger
Avocado, grilled ground petty, cheese, tomato,
lettuce, fried egg and dijon mayo

Double Cheese Beef Burger
Lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, BBQ beef patty,
double cheese, fried egg and Dijon mayo

Bacon, Lettuce Tomato, Sandwich
Crispy bacon, Iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion,
dijon mayo, and sour dough bread

Ham Cheese Panini Sandwich
Smoked ham, cheese, tomato, spinach, lettuce,
dijon mayo and sour dough brea

Greek Tuna Sandwich Shredded tuna grill, greek dressing, feta cheese, red onion, cucumber, olive, tomato, lettuce and

red onion, cucumber, olive, tomato, lettuce and whipped feta dip

Chicken Club Sandwich

Grilled chicken with lemon mayo, ham, egg, cheese, avocado, tomato, lettuce and white toast

Beef Steak Sandwich
Grilled beef slice, Lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, cheese, dijon mayo, tomato relish, and

sour dough bread





Chef Recommended





Above prices are in thousand rupiah.
21% Service charge & Government tax included

ASIAN TASTY & LOCAL FLAVORS	s / / /	MAINS	
RICE BOWL SELECTIONS Asian rice bowl, all served with fried wok vegetables and green salad		Sate Lilit Tuna Traditional ground fish skewer with Balinese raw sambal, steamed rice, long bean salad and melinjo crackers	95K
Chicken Teriyaki Beef Teriyaki Chicken Black Pepper	70K 75K 70K	Sate Ayam Chicken skewer with traditional peanut sauce and steamed rice	95K
Beef Black Pepper Chicken BBQ Beef BBQ Crispy Fish Sweet Sour	75K 70K 75K 70K	Ayam Betutu  Baked chicken with local spices in banana leaves with steamed rice, long bean salad, Balinese raw sambal, melinjo crackers prawn crackers and pickles	115K
Crispy Chicken Sweet Sour SOUP	70K	Beef Rendang Famous Sumatran slow cooked beef served with steamed rice, melinjo crackers and pickles	120K
Tom Yam Soup Thai Style soup with seafood, lemongrass, chili paste and mushroom Sup Buntut Indonesian style oxtail soup, served with sambal,	95K 110K	PASTA SELECTION CHOICES OF PASTA: Fusilli   Spaghetti   Penne	
melinjo cracker and steamed rice  FRIED RICE		Linguine   Angel Hair CHOICES OF SAUCE:	
Yangzhou Fried Rice Chinese style fried rice with char siu sauce, pork ham, mixed vegetables, fried egg + add chicken 110K   + add seafood 110K	95K	Spicy Aglio E Olio Garlic, olive oil, chili flakes, basil, parmesan cheese Napolitana	80K
"Kampoeng" Fried Rice Balinese style fried rice with ebi, chicken satay lilit, fried egg, pickles and prawn crackers	100K	Tomato sauce, olive oil, fresh basil, parmesan cheese  Vegetables Basil Pesto	80K
FRIED NOODLES		Mixed vegetables, basil pesto sauce, parmesan cheese	
Chinese Fried Noodles Chinese style fried noodles with green peas, mixed vegetables	95K	Tomato Cream Sauce Tomato sauce with cream, fresh basil, parmesan cheese	85K
+ add chicken 110K   + add seafood 115K Indonesian Fried Noodle Traditional fried egg noodle with chicken satay,	100K	Wild Mushroom and Chicken Cream Sauce Seared chicken, mushroom, tomato, cream sauce, cheese	95K
shredded egg, pickles and prawn crackers		Creamy Carbonara Pork bacon, beef chorizo, cream sauce, fresh basil, cheese	95K
		Seafood Aglio Olio Peperoncino Mixed seafood, garlic, olive oil, paprika, chili flakes, cheese	100K
		Beef Bolognese Beef ragout, tomato sauce, fresh basil, parmesan cheese	100K

Vegetarian

Spicy

THE KIDS CLUBS		Homemade Tiramisu	60K
Ice Cream (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry) Two scoops ice cream with choices of chocolate or strawberry sauce on the top	35K	Wiping cream and cocoa powder  Chocolate Lava  Melted chocolate with almond biscotti,	70K
Pancakes Braised strawberry, ice cream, cream on the top	45K	strawberry and vanilla ice cream *please allow 15 minutes wait to ensure perfection	
Chicken Nugget Served with fries and coleslaw	60K	INDIAN FUSION	
Fish Finger Served with fries and coleslaw	60K	VEGETARIAN Vegetables Samosa Indian style samosa served with chutney	65K
Kids Pizza Margherita Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese	60K	Aloo Tikkis Indian potato croquette, served with	65K
Rockin' Fried Rice Served with chicken sausages and egg	60K	chutney and raita  Dal Curry Soup	75K
Ham and Cheese Sandwich Served with french fries	70K	Lentil and vegetables curry, served with bread, chutney and cucumber salad	
Meat Ball Pasta Angel hair pasta, beef balls and tomato sauce	75K	BIRYANI RICE All served with chutney and cucumber salad	70K
DESSERT		Vegetables Biryani	115K
Ice Cream (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry) Two scoops ice cream with choices of chocolate or strawberry sauce on the top	40K	Chicken Biryani Beef Biryani	125K 135K
Tropical Fruit Platter Assorted sliced fresh fruit	50K	Fish Biryani CHICKEN	130K
Banana Split Sliced banana with vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce,	60K	Tandoori Chicken Sandwich Indian style chicken sandwich, served with chutney and raita	90K
maraschino cherry and crusted roast peanut  Chocolate Gateaux	60K	Madrasi Chicken Aloo Curry Indian style chicken and potato curry served with bread, chutney and cucumber salad	125K
Chocolate brownies and mousse, strawberry coulis, tuile and served with vanilla ice cream		Chicken Tikka Masala (E) Stew marinated chicken chunk, served with bread,	135K
Coconut Panna Cotta Braised strawberry, honey comb, strawberry ice cream	60K	chutney and aloo gobi (potato cauliflower stir fry)  BEEF	
Dutch Apple Pie Classic apple pie served with	60K	Beef Tikka Wrap Indian style chicken wrap served with chutney and raita	95K
whipped cream and vanilla ice cream  Lemon Cheese Cake Baked lemon cheese cake and mango compote	60K	Madrasi Beef Aloo Curry Slow-cooked beef and potato curry served with bread, chutney and cucumber salad	135K
pared lemon cheese care and mango compore		Beef Masala Stew marinated beef served with bread, chutney and aloo gobi (potato cauliflower stir fry)	145K







